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Category

Ø Tubes

Wheel base 

Rear width 

Front width 

Lenght

Tank capacity 

Braking system 

Brake position 

Rear brake disk

Axle

Steering wheel 

Bodyworks

Alloy Wheels

Self adjusting radial fitting  New omologation 2005 bodyworks Billet alloy pedals option Adjustable bearing holders

BABY 60 MOTORSPORT

28 X2

850

586

635 mm

1200 mm

4 lit

Hydraulic self adjusting

Rear radial fitting

155x4

30x960 hollow

285 black

25/30/40 HQ

110-145

BABY 60 BASIC

28 X2

850

586

635 mm

1200 mm

4 lit

mechanical/hydraulic

standard

155x4

30x960 hollow

285 black

25 A

110-145

MINI 60 BASIC

28 X2

950

586

635 mm

1300 mm

4 lit

mechanical/hydraulic

standard

155x4

30x960 hollow or 40 mm

285 black

25 A

110-145

MINI 60 MOTORSPORT

28 X2

950

586

635 mm

1300 mm

4 lit

Hydraulic self adjusting

Rear radial fitting

155x4

30x960 hollow or 40 mm

285 black

25/30/40 HQ

110-145

HOMOLOGATION CSAI 53/TB/09 CSAI 53/TB/09 CSAI 54/TM/09 CSAI 54/TM/09

              Welcome to our Parolin Magazine News!

With great satisfaction, we 
introduce you our new MINI and 
BABY Parolin chassis. Made of 
seamless special Cr Mo steel 
tubes, they are the first real 
high-tech chassis performed 
u s i n g  l a s e r  t e c h n o l o g y  

machines, tube bending with state 
of the art CNC machines and solid 

aluminium accessories being done 
by fully automatized lathes and vertical 

centres. The rear axle is supported by 
two bearings and is 30 mm hollow.

Available in two versions: the basic one fitting 
the stardard brake and the motorsport one 

having a self-adjusting hydraulic brake system with 
radial fittings and presenting top features.

The new aerodynamic streamlined bodyworks are 
performed within PAROLIN RACING KART's facilities.


