

EVV HOMOLOGATION 2005

Welcome to our Parolin Magazine News!

Ш

2

N

1

(1)

J

Y

With great satisfaction, we introduce you our new MINI and BABY Parolin chassis. Made of seamless special Cr Mo steel tubes, they are the first real high-tech chassis performed using laser technology machines, tube bending with state of the art CNC machines and solid aluminium accessories being done by fully automatized lathes and vertical centres. The rear axle is supported by two bearings and is 30 mm hollow. Available in two versions: the basic one fitting the stardard brake and the motorsport one having a self-adjusting hydraulic brake system with radial fittings and presenting top features. The new aerodynamic streamlined bodyworks are performed within PAROLIN RACING KART's facilities.







New omologation 2005 bodyworks



Billet alloy pedals option



Adjustable bearing holders

HOMOLOGATION	CSAI 53/TB/09	CSAI 53/TB/09	CSAI 54/TM/09	CSAI 54/TM/09
Category	BABY 60 BASIC	BABY 60 MOTORSPORT	MINI 60 BASIC	MINI 60 MOTORSPORT
Ø Tubes	28 X2	28 X2	28 X2	28 X2
Wheel base	850	850	950	950
Rear width	586	586	586	586
Front width	635 mm	635 mm	635 mm	635 mm
Lenght	1200 mm	1200 mm	1300 mm	1300 mm
Tank capacity	4 lit	4 lit	4 lit	4 lit
Braking system	mechanical/hydraulic	Hydraulic self adjusting	mechanical/hydraulic	Hydraulic self adjusting
Brake position	standard	Rear radial fitting	standard	Rear radial fitting
Rear brake disk	155x4	155x4	155x4	155x4
Axle	30x960 hollow	30x960 hollow	30x960 hollow or 40 mm	30x960 hollow or 40 mm
Steering wheel	285 black	285 black	285 black	285 black
Bodyworks	25 A	25/30/40 HQ	25 A	25/30/40 HQ
Alloy Wheels	110-145	110-145	110-145	110-145

PAROLIN RACING KART s.r.l.

Via S.G. Barbarigo, 40 - 36060 Romano d'Ezzelino, Vicenza - Italia Tel. ++39.0424.571303 - ++39.0424.031000 Fax ++39.0424.571301 http://www.parolinracing.com - E-mail: info1@parolinracing.com